AP-MVP

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 03:17 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
NorthStars
JaysTeam
Wizards Warriors
DOMINATOR
Poochkickers
Max's Marauders
TRUMP WHAT......
The Pope

Team 9

TRUMP WHAT......

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Pope

Wizards Warriors
Bullish on Teddy
NorthStars

Bullish on Teddy
Max's Marauders
TRUMP WHAT......
JaysTeam

Max's Marauders
Poochkickers

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bullish on Teddy
NorthStars

Max's Marauders
JaysTeam
DOMINATOR

The Pope

Team 9

TRUMP WHAT......
The Pope

Bullish on Teddy

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wizards Warriors
Poochkickers
Bullish on Teddy
JaysTeam
NorthStars
Poochkickers
Max's Marauders
DOMINATOR
The Pope

Team 9

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
DOMINATOR

JaysTeam

Wizards Warriors

TRUMP WHAT......

Team 9

JaysTeam

61
57
40
46
54
52
49
58
40
49

38
57
49
30
49
49
44
26
49
44

57
56
53
49
84
70
65
75
70
57

29
30
52
28
49
30
37
57
23
45

49
13
41
31
42
13

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Bullish on Teddy
Bullish on Teddy
NorthStars
JaysTeam
DOMINATOR
Wizards Warriors
Max's Marauders
Poochkickers
The Pope

Team 9

NorthStars
JaysTeam
DOMINATOR
DOMINATOR
Wizards Warriors
Poochkickers

The Pope

Team 9

Team 9

TRUMP WHAT......

NorthStars
JaysTeam
DOMINATOR
Wizards Warriors
Wizards Warriors
Max's Marauders
Poochkickers
Poochkickers
Team 9

TRUMP WHAT......

Bullish on Teddy
NorthStars
JaysTeam
DOMINATOR
Wizards Warriors
Max's Marauders
The Pope

Team 9

TRUMP WHAT......
TRUMP WHAT......

Bullish on Teddy
NorthStars
DOMINATOR
Wizards Warriors
Max's Marauders
Poochkickers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

34
34
61
57
46
40
52
54
58
40

30
26
28
28
57
44
38
46
46
44

56
49
84
71
71
53
45
45
65
75

52
49
28
57
29
37
23
45
49
49

49
46
49
41
47
38

Page 1/4



www.rtsports.com

AP-MVP 2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 03:17 AM ET

Bullish on Teddy 49 VS The Pope 78
Poochkickers 38 Vs The Pope 78
NorthStars 46 Vs Team 9 42
Max's Marauders 47 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 31

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Team 9 58 Vs Bullish on Teddy 26
DOMINATOR 68 Vs NorthStars 56
Max's Marauders 41 VS JaysTeam 49
TRUMP WHAT...... 34 VS JaysTeam 49
The Pope 45 VS DOMINATOR 68
Bullish on Teddy 26 VS Max's Marauders 41
Wizards Warriors 41 Vs Poochkickers 58
Wizards Warriors 41 VS The Pope 45
Poochkickers 58 Vs Team 9 58
NorthStars 56 Vs TRUMP WHAT...... 34

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Poochkickers 43 Vs Bullish on Teddy 61
Bullish on Teddy 61 Vs NorthStars 67
JaysTeam 49 VS DOMINATOR 53
Team 9 37 VS Wizards Warriors 57
NorthStars 67 Vs Max's Marauders 63
Wizards Warriors 57 Vs Max's Marauders 63
JaysTeam 49 Vs The Pope 55
Poochkickers 43 VS The Pope 55
DOMINATOR 53 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 48
Team 9 37 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 48

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

DOMINATOR 39 Vs Bullish on Teddy 48
Bullish on Teddy 48 VS JaysTeam 53
NorthStars 50 VS Wizards Warriors 63
JaysTeam 53 VS Wizards Warriors 63
Team 9 38 VS Max's Marauders 35
DOMINATOR 39 VS Poochkickers 65
TRUMP WHAT...... 70 VS Poochkickers 65
NorthStars 50 VS The Pope 44
The Pope 44 Vs Team 9 38
Max's Marauders 35 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 70

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Wizards Warriors 37 Vs Bullish on Teddy 44
TRUMP WHAT...... 64 VS Bullish on Teddy 44
JaysTeam 41 VS NorthStars 68
DOMINATOR 72 Vs NorthStars 68
Team 9 54 VS JaysTeam 41
Wizards Warriors 37 VS DOMINATOR 72
Poochkickers 42 Vs Max's Marauders 43
Max's Marauders 43 VS The Pope 29
Poochkickers 42 Vs Team 9 54
The Pope 29 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 64

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
NorthStars 46 Vs Bullish on Teddy 52
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JaysTeam 45 VS Bullish on Teddy 52
Wizards Warriors 49 VS NorthStars 46
Wizards Warriors 49 Vs JaysTeam 45
Team 9 39 VS DOMINATOR 51
DOMINATOR 51 VS Max's Marauders 49
Max's Marauders 49 VS Poochkickers 31
Team 9 39 Vs The Pope 32
TRUMP WHAT...... 66 VS The Pope 32
Poochkickers 31 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 66
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
NorthStars 45 VS JaysTeam 25
DOMINATOR 47 VS JaysTeam 25
Bullish on Teddy 25 VS DOMINATOR 47
Bullish on Teddy 25 Vs Wizards Warriors 33
The Pope 45 Vs Max's Marauders 28
NorthStars 45 VS Poochkickers 26
The Pope 45 Vs Poochkickers 26
Max's Marauders 28 VS Team 9 38
TRUMP WHAT...... 46 VS Team 9 38
Wizards Warriors 33 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 46
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Max's Marauders 50 VS Bullish on Teddy 56
The Pope 39 Vs Bullish on Teddy 56
Team 9 29 VS NorthStars 42
Poochkickers 35 Vs JaysTeam 31
NorthStars 42 VS DOMINATOR 80
DOMINATOR 80 VS Wizards Warriors 63
The Pope 39 Vs Wizards Warriors 63
TRUMP WHAT...... 29 VS Max's Marauders 50
Team 9 29 VS Poochkickers 35
JaysTeam 31 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 29
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Max's Marauders 67 VS NorthStars 53
TRUMP WHAT...... 81 VS NorthStars 53
The Pope 78 VS JaysTeam 59
TRUMP WHAT...... 81 VS DOMINATOR 57
Poochkickers 41 VS Wizards Warriors 68
JaysTeam 59 VS Max's Marauders 67
Bullish on Teddy 36 Vs Poochkickers 41
DOMINATOR 57 VS The Pope 78
Bullish on Teddy 36 Vs Team 9 44
Wizards Warriors 68 VS Team 9 44
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
DOMINATOR 63 VS Bullish on Teddy 52
Wizards Warriors 36 VS NorthStars 63
Max's Marauders 43 VS The Pope 36
Team 9 38 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 62
JaysTeam 68
Poochkickers 40

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
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DOMINATOR 42 VS NorthStars 61

Max's Marauders 63 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 84

Team 9 75

The Pope 53

Bullish on Teddy 48

JaysTeam 45

Poochkickers 44

Wizards Warriors 43

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

NorthStars 80 VS TRUMP WHAT...... 55

DOMINATOR 72

Poochkickers 58

JaysTeam 52

Team 9 40

The Pope 40

Max's Marauders 39

Bullish on Teddy 36

Wizards Warriors 28
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